



CRUNCHY BITES كرانشي

Embark on a delectable journey with each bite, relishing the impeccable fusion of flavors and textures. Explore the "Crunchy Bites" rice and corn crackers collection, boasting a diverse range of sensational tastes, from spicy, herbal, to cheesy delights.

Whether it's the crispy crunch or the burst of flavors, every moment of this snack experience is a journey of culinary pleasure.

**“Every Bite
is a Crunchy
Delight”**



Rice & Corn Crackers

OVEN BAKED

رقائق الأرز والذرة

All our raw materials and food packages are bought from approved suppliers.

Rice & Corn Crackers

Thyme - زعتر

F- Ingrédients:

Riz, **Farine de Maïs**, Thym, Sésame, Sel, Sumac, Acide Citrique (E330), Huile de Tournesol. **Conseils allergènes:** Pour les allergènes, voir les ingrédients en gras.

E- Ingredients:

Rice, **Corn Flour**, Thyme, Sesame, Salt, Sumac, Citric Acid (E330), Sunflower oil. **Allergy advice:** For allergens, see ingredients in bold.

S- Ingredienser:

Ris, **Majsmjöl**, Timjan, Sesam, Salt, Sumak, Citronsyra (E330), Solrosolja. **Allergiråd:** För allergener, se ingredienser i **fetstil**.

G-Zutaten:

Reis, **Maismehl**, Thymian, Sesam, Salz, Sumach, Zitronensäure (E330), Sonnenblumenöl. **Allergiehinweis:** für Allergene siehe **Fettgedruckte** Zutaten.

ES- Ingredientes:

Arroz, **Harina de Maíz**, Tomillo, Sésamo, Sal, Zumaque, ácido Cítrico (E330), Aceite de Girasol. **Consejo sobre alergias:** para alérgenos, consulte los ingredientes en **negrita**.

A- المكونات

أرز، طحين الذرة، زعتر، سمسم، ملح، سماق، حامض الليمون (E330)، زيت دوار الشمس
نصائح الحساسية: قراءة المكونات بالخط العريض



80 g



200 g



2.5 kg

	80 g	200 g	2.5 kg
Packaging	24 x 80 g	12 x 200 g	2 x 2.5 kg
Dimensions Outer case in cm (L x W x H)	40 x 33 x 23	41 x 30 x 17	37 x 23 x 28
Gross Weight in kg	2.5 kg	3.48 kg	5.6 kg
Pallet in cm (100x120)	10L x 8 (height: 245 cm)	14L x 10 (height: 253 cm)	8L x 10 (height: 240 cm)



Rice & Corn Crackers

Cheddar Cheese - جبنة الشيدر

F- Ingrédients:

Riz, **Farine de Maïs**, Saveur de Fromage, Huile de Tournesol. **Conseils allergènes:** Pour les allergènes, voir les ingrédients en gras.

E- Ingredients:

Rice, **Corn Flour**, Cheese Flavor, Sunflower Oil. **Allergy advice:** For allergens, see ingredients in bold.

S- Ingredienser:

Ris, **Majsmjöl**, Ost Smak, Solrosolja.

Allergiråd: För allergener, se ingredienser i fetstil.

G-Zutaten:

Reis, **Maismehl**, Käse Geschmack, Sonnenblumenöl.

Allergiehinweis: für Allergene siehe

Fettgedruckte Zutaten.

ES- Ingredientes:

Arroz, **Harina de Maíz**, Aroma de Queso, Aceite de Girasol.

A- المكونات

أرز، طحين الذرة، نكهة الجبن، زيت دوار الشمس.
نصائح الحساسية: قراءة المكونات بالخط العريض



80 g



200 g



2.5 kg

Packaging	24 x 80 g	12 x 200 g	2 x 2.5 kg
Dimensions Outer case in cm (L x W x H)	40 x 33 x 23	41 x 30 x 17	37 x 23 x 28
Gross Weight in kg	2.5 kg	3.48 kg	5.6 kg
Pallet in cm (100x120)	10L x 8 (height: 245 cm)	14L x 10 (height: 253 cm)	8L x 10 (height: 240 cm)



Rice & Corn Crackers

سريرانشا - Sriracha

F- Ingrédients:

Riz, **Farine de Maïs**, Saveur de Chili (colorant alimentaire : E129), Huile de Tournesol.

Conseils allergènes: Pour les allergènes, voir les ingrédients **en gras**.

E- Ingredients:

Rice, **Corn Flour**, Chili Flavor (food colorant: E129), Sunflower Oil. **Allergy advice:** For allergens, see ingredients **in bold**.

S- Ingredienser:

Ris, **Majsmjöl**, Chilismak (livsmedelsfärgämne: E129), Solrosolja.

Allergiråd: För allergener, se ingredienser i **fetstil**.

G-Zutaten:

Reis, **Maismehl**, Chili-Geschmack (Lebensmittelfarbstoff: E129), Sonnenblumenöl.

Allergiehinweis: für Allergene siehe

Fettgedruckte Zutaten.

ES- Ingredientes:

Arroz, **Harina de Maíz**, Sabor a Chile (Colorante alimentario: E129), Aceite de Girasol.

Consejo sobre alergias: para alérgenos, consulte los ingredientes **en negrita**.

A- المكونات

أرز، **طحين الذرة**، نكهة حر (ملون غذائي E129)، زيت دوار الشمس. **نصائح الحساسية:** قراءة المكونات بالخط العريض



80 g



200 g



2.5 kg

Packaging	24 x 80 g	12 x 200 g	2 x 2.5 kg
Dimensions Outer case in cm (L x W x H)	40 x 33 x 23	41 x 30 x 17	37 x 23 x 28
Gross Weight in kg	2.5 kg	3.48 kg	5.6 kg
Pallet in cm (100x120)	10L x 8 (height: 245 cm)	14L x 10 (height: 253 cm)	8L x 10 (height: 240 cm)



Rice & Corn Crackers

Sweet Chili - فلفل حلو

F- Ingrédients:

Riz, **Farine de Maïs**, Saveur de Piment Doux, Huile de Tournesol. **Conseils allergènes:** Pour les allergènes, voir les ingrédients **en gras**.

E- Ingredients:

Rice, **Corn Flour**, Sweet and Chili Flavor, Sunflower oil. **Allergy advice:** For allergens, see ingredients **in bold**.

S- Ingredienser:

Ris, **Majsmjöl**, Söt och Chilismak, Solrosolja. **Allergiråd:** För allergener, se ingredienser i **fetstil**.

G-Zutaten:

Reis, **Maismehl**, Sweet Chili Geschmack, Sonnenblumenöl. **Allergiehinweis:** für Allergene siehe **Fettgedruckte** Zutaten.

ES- Ingredientes:

Arroz, **Harina de Maíz**, Sabor a Chile Dulce, Aceite de Girasol.

Consejo sobre alergias: para alérgenos, consulte los ingredientes **en negrita**.

A- المكونات

أرز، طحين الذرة، نكهة فلفل حلو، زيت دوار الشمس. **نصائح الحساسية:** قراءة المكونات بالخط العريض



80 g



200 g



2.5 kg

Packaging	24 x 80 g	12 x 200 g	2 x 2.5 kg
Dimensions Outer case in cm (L x W x H)	40 x 33 x 23	41 x 30 x 17	37 x 23 x 28
Gross Weight in kg	2.5 kg	3.48 kg	5.6 kg
Pallet in cm (100x120)	10L x 8 (height: 245 cm)	14L x 10 (height: 253 cm)	8L x 10 (height: 240 cm)



Rice & Corn Crackers

Labneh & Thyme - لبننة وزعتر

F- Ingrédients:

Riz, **Farine de Maïs**, Saveur de Crème Aigre et Thym, Huile de Tournesol. **Conseils allergènes:** Pour les allergènes, voir les ingrédients **en gras**.

E- Ingredients:

Rice, **Corn Flour**, Sour Cream & Thyme Flavor, Sunflower Oil. **Allergy advice:** For allergens, see ingredients **in bold**.

S- Ingredienser:

Ris, **Majsmjöl**, Sauerrahm & Thymiangeschmack, Solrosolja. **Allergiråd:** För allergener, se ingredienser i **fetstil**.

G-Zutaten:

Reis, **Maismehl**, Gräddfil & Timjansmak, Sonnenblumenöl.

Allergiehinweis: für Allergene siehe **Fettgedruckte** Zutaten.

ES- Ingredientes:

Arroz, **Harina de Maíz**, Crema Agría y Aroma de Tomillo, Aceite de Girasol.

Consejo sobre alergias: para alérgenos, consulte los ingredientes **en negrita**.

A- المكونات
أرز، طحين الذرة، نكهة لبننة وزعتر، زيت دوار الشمس. **نصائح الحساسية:** قراءة المكونات بالخط العريض



80 g



200 g



2.5 kg

Packaging	24 x 80 g	12 x 200 g	2 x 2.5 kg
Dimensions Outer case in cm (L x W x H)	40 x 33 x 23	41 x 30 x 17	37 x 23 x 28
Gross Weight in kg	2.5 kg	3.48 kg	5.6 kg
Pallet in cm (100x120)	10L x 8 (height: 245 cm)	14L x 10 (height: 253 cm)	8L x 10 (height: 240 cm)



Rice & Corn Crackers

زعتر و دبس الرمان - Thyme + Pomegranate

F- Ingrédients:

Riz, **Farine de Maïs**, thym, Sésame, Anis, Cumin, Pois Chiches, Sumac, Coriandre, Sel, Acide Citrique (E330), Huile de Tournesol.

Conseils allergènes: Pour les allergènes, voir les ingrédients **en gras**.

E- Ingredients:

Rice, **Corn Flour**, Sesame, Anise, Cumin, Chickpeas, Sumac, Coriander, Salt, Citric Acid (E330), Sunflower Oil. **Allergy advice:** For allergens, see ingredients **in bold**.

S- Ingredienser:

Ris, **Majsmjöl**, Timjan, Sesam, Anis, Spiskummin, Kikärter, Sumak, Koriander, Salt, Citronsyra (E330), Solrosolja.

Allergiråd: För allergener, se ingredienser i **fetstil**.

G-Zutaten:

Reis, **Maismehl**, Thymian, Sesam, Anis, Kreuzkümmel, Kichererbsen, Sumach, Koriander, Salz, Zitronensäure (E330), Sonnenblumenöl.

Allergiehinweis: für Allergene siehe **Fettgedruckte** Zutaten.

ES- Ingredientes:

Arroz, **Harina de Maíz**, Tomillo, Sésamo, Anís, Comino, Garbanzos, Zumaque, Cilantro, Sal, ácido Cítrico (E330), Aceite de Girasol. **Consejo sobre alergias:** para alérgenos, consulte los ingredientes **en negrita**.

-A المكونات

أرز، طحين الذرة، زعتر، سمسم، يانسون، كمون، قضاة، سماق، كزبرة، ملح، حامض الليمون (E330) زيت دوار الشمس
نصائح الحساسية: قراءة المكونات بالخط العريض



80 g



200 g



2.5 kg

Packaging	24 x 80 g	12 x 200 g	2 x 2.5 kg
Dimensions Outer case in cm (L x W x H)	40 x 33 x 23	41 x 30 x 17	37 x 23 x 28
Gross Weight in kg	2.5 kg	3.48 kg	5.6 kg
Pallet in cm (100x120)	10L x 8 (height: 245 cm)	14L x 10 (height: 253 cm)	8L x 10 (height: 240 cm)



Rice & Corn Crackers

Salt & Vinegar - ملح و خل

F- Ingrédients:

Riz, **Farine de Maïs**, Saveur de Sel & Vinaigre, Huile de Tournesol.

Conseils allergènes: Pour les allergènes, voir les ingrédients **en gras**.

E- Ingredients:

Rice, **Corn Flour**, Salt & Vinegar Flavor, Sunflower Oil.

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients **in bold**.

S- Ingredienser:

Ris, **Majsmjöl**, smak av salt och vinäger, Solrosolja.

Allergiråd: För allergener, se ingredienser i **fetstil**.

G-Zutaten:

Reis, **Maismehl**, Salz & Essig Geschmack, Sonnenblumenöl.

Allergiehinweis: für Allergene siehe **Fettgedruckte** Zutaten.

ES- Ingredientes:

Arroz, **Harina de Maíz**, Sabor Sal & Vinagre, Sésamo, Aceite de Girasol.

Consejo sobre alergias: para alérgenos, consulte los ingredientes **en negrita**.

A- المكونات

أرز، طحين الذرة، نكهة ملح و خل، زيت دوار الشمس. **نصائح الحساسية:** قراءة المكونات بالخط العريض



80 g



200 g



2.5 kg

	80 g	200 g	2.5 kg
Packaging	24 x 80 g	12 x 200 g	2 x 2.5 kg
Dimensions Outer case in cm (L x W x H)	40 x 33 x 23	41 x 30 x 17	37 x 23 x 28
Gross Weight in kg	2.5 kg	3.48 kg	5.6 kg
Pallet in cm (100x120)	10L x 8 (height: 245 cm)	14L x 10 (height: 253 cm)	8L x 10 (height: 240 cm)



Rice & Corn Crackers

كاشب - Ketchup

F- Ingrédients:

Riz, **Farine de Maïs**, Saveur de Ketchup(colorant alimentaire : E129), Huile de Tournesol.

Conseils allergènes: Pour les allergènes, voir les ingrédients **en gras**.

E- Ingredients:

Rice, **Corn Flour**, Ketchup Flavor(food colorant: E129), Sunflower Oil.

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients **in bold**.

S- Ingredienser:

Ris, **Majsmjöl**, Ketchupsmak (livsmedelsfärgämne: E129), Solrosolja.

Allergiråd: För allergener, se ingredienser i **fetstil**.

G-Zutaten:

Reis, **Maismehl**, Ketchup-Geschmack (Lebensmittelfarbstoff: E129), Sonnenblumenöl.

Allergiehinweis: für Allergene siehe **Fettgedruckte** Zutaten.

ES- Ingredientes:

Arroz, **Harina de Maíz**, Sabor a Salsa de Tomate (Ketchup) (Colorante alimentario: E129), Aceite de Girasol.

Consejo sobre alergias: para alérgenos, consulte los ingredientes **en negrita**.

A- المكونات

أرز، **طحين الذرة**، نكهة الكاشب (ملون غذائي E129) زيت دوار الشمس. **نصائح الحساسية:** قراءة المكونات بالخط العريض



80 g



200 g



2.5 kg

Packaging	24 x 80 g	12 x 200 g	2 x 2.5 kg
Dimensions Outer case in cm (L x W x H)	40 x 33 x 23	41 x 30 x 17	37 x 23 x 28
Gross Weight in kg	2.5 kg	3.48 kg	5.6 kg
Pallet in cm (100x120)	10L x 8 (height: 245 cm)	14L x 10 (height: 253 cm)	8L x 10 (height: 240 cm)



Rice & Corn Crackers

المشاوي - BBQ

F- Ingrédients:

Riz, **Farine de Maïs**, Saveur de Barbecue (colorant alimentaire: E110-E129), Huile de Tournesol.

Conseils allergènes: Pour les allergènes, voir les ingrédients **en gras**.

E- Ingredients:

Rice, **Corn Flour**, Barbecue Flavor (food colorant: E110-E129), Sunflower Oil.

Allergy advice: For allergens, see ingredients **in bold**.

S- Ingredienser:

Ris, **Majsmjöl**, Grillarom (livsmedelsfärgämne: E110-E129), Solrosolja.

Allergiråd: För allergener, se ingredienser i **fetstil**.

G-Zutaten:

Reis, **Maismehl**, Grillaroma (Lebensmittelfarbstoff: E110-E129), Sonnenblumenöl.

Allergiehinweis: für Allergene siehe **Fettgedruckte** Zutaten.

ES- Ingredientes:

Arroz, **Harina de Maíz**, Sabor Barbacoa (Colorante alimentario: E110-E129), Aceite de Girasol.

Consejo sobre alergias: para alérgenos, consulte los ingredientes **en negrita**.

A- المكونات

أرز، طحين الذرة، نكهة الباربيكيو (ملون غذائي E110 - E129)

زيت دوار الشمس

نصائح الحساسية: قراءة المكونات بالخط العريض



80 g



200 g



2.5 kg

Packaging	24 x 80 g	12 x 200 g	2 x 2.5 kg
Dimensions Outer case in cm (L x W x H)	40 x 33 x 23	41 x 30 x 17	37 x 23 x 28
Gross Weight in kg	2.5 kg	3.48 kg	5.6 kg
Pallet in cm (100x120)	10L x 8 (height: 245 cm)	14L x 10 (height: 253 cm)	8L x 10 (height: 240 cm)



What makes Crunchy Bites special







The exceptional quality of our rice cracker creations is achieved through our exclusive Usuyaki baking process. "Usuyaki," translating to "thin and flat" in Japanese, is a distinctive and meticulous technique that entails carefully spreading a thin layer of rice paste, delicately shaping it, and subjecting it to a specialized baking method.

The Usuyaki baking process ensures that each cracker in our lineup boasts a perfect balance of thinness, texture, and flavor, delivering an unparalleled snacking experience.



  [crunchynutslebanon](https://www.facebook.com/crunchynutslebanon)

The tags legend:

-  **Vegan**
-  **Lactose free**
-  **Soy free**
-  **No Added Preservatives**
-  **Vegetable Oils & Fats**
-  **Chili**



Disclaimer: While we strive for accuracy in crafting this brochure, there is a possibility of incomplete or incorrect information. Zeidan & Co. assumes no liability for any inaccuracies or omissions in the brochure content. We reserve the right to make amendments to our product offerings.

Made by Zeidan & co. s.a.r.l.

For your suggestions:

Tel: +961 5 433535 - Beirut - Lebanon

E-mail: customercare@crunchynutslb.com